
Date: 1/27/2023

Project: Crest Hill City Center

Contractor: Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Change Order #: 15

Description:

Original Contract: 2,157,950.00$        

Previous Change Orders: 469,909.75$           

Contract Total Prior to this CO: 2,627,859.75$        

New Change Order Amount: 3,891.00$                

New Contract Amount: 2,631,750.75$        

Approved:

Administrator Date Date

Sub-Contractor Date

Shawn Thompson - Project Manager

Note: See Attached RCO / Proposals

CITY OF CREST HILL

CITY CENTER 

Change Order

Miscellaneous Wall Patching and Finishing throughout:
* Miscellaneous Wall Patching at Modified Locations for Other Trade Work including,

   but not limited to, ADA Operator Control Access, Card Reader Access, Misc. Electrical

   access, etc.


